BEAUTY,
LUXURY,
SPA

N
Salon & Spa { °

Unwind, Revitalize, and Glow with
our Exclusive Salon & Spa
Treatments

CANCELLATION POLICY

We value your business and ask you to
respect our business scheduling policy.

If you are unable to make it to your
scheduled appointment, please give us
24 hours advance notice, so you will
not be charged for the appointment.

If less than 24 hours notice is given,
you will be expected to pay 50% of
the scheduled service.

Follow Us: G (©) @

If you do not show up then you will be

(_)peratlonal Hours expected to pay_100% of the

MONDAY 10am - 6pm scheduled service.

TUESDAY 10am - 6pm

WEDNESDAY 10am-6pm Thank You!

THURSDAY 10am - 6pm

FRIDAY 10am - 6pm *DEPOSITS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE*

SATURDAY Tlam - 4pm

SUNDAY 1tam-3pm~ " We offer LASER HAIR REMOVAL
(See Separate Price List)

Contact Us

We Offer Packages / Deals!

(é 250 - 374 - 9744
Please Contact Us For More Info

N bhumikassalonandspa@gmail.com
bhumikasalon.wixsite.com/bhumikasalonandspa

9 107-755 McGill Rd., Kamloops, BC, V2C 0B6

Monthly Specials Available!!!
Follow Us on Social Media or
Subscribe on our website to be on

Walk-Ins Welcome -
our email list and stay up to date.

TRU Discounts Available
(Conditions Apply)
Gift Certificates Available
*All prices subject to change
without notification*

Did you like a service done by us?
We would appreciate if you left us a
Google Review to let others know...

Thank you for your time!!!


https://www.tiktok.com/@bhumikasalonandspa
https://www.instagram.com/bhumikasalonandspa
https://www.facebook.com/BBHairSalon/
https://bhumikasalon.wixsite.com/bhumikasalonandspa

Threading

Eyebrow

Upper Lip/Lower Lip
Chin/Forehead
Cheeks

Side Burns

Full Face (Excl Brows)
Full Face (Incl Brows)
Neck

Lift & Tinting
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelashes Tint
Brow Lamination
Eyelash Lift
HENNA BROWS

Eyelash Extensions
Natural Set
Classic Full Set
Classic Fill
Hybrid/Wispy Set
Hybrid Fill
Volume Set
Volume Fill

Mega Volume Set
Mega Volume Fill
Lash Touch Up

Eyelash Extension Removal

Coloured Lash Add-On
UV LASH EXTENSIONS

$15.00+
$10.00+
$10.00+
$12.00+
$15.00+
$32.00+
$45.00+
$12.00+

$19.00+

$28.00+
$69.99+
$69.99+
$45.00+

$99.00+

$129.00+

$69.00+

$149.99+

$90.00+
$179.00+
$110.00+
$189.99+
$125.00+
$50.00+
$35.00+
$10.00+
+$25.00

Waxing (For Women)

Eyebrow

Upper Lip/Chin/Forehead
Front Neck/Back Neck
Side Burns

Nose/Ears

Full Face (excl Brows)
Hands/Knuckles
Underarms

Half Arms

Full Arms

Bikini Lines

Full Bikini

Brazilian

Half Legs

Full Legs

Chest

Half Back/Abdomen

Full Back

Full Body Wax (Excl Face)

Waxing (For Men)
Cheeks

Chest

Abs

Shoulder & Neck

Full Arms

Half Back

Full Back

Underarms

$22.00+
$12.00+
$15/$20+
$20.00+
$15.00+
$45.00+
$15.00+
$25.00+
$29.00+
$49.00+
$25.00+
$45.00+
$75.00+
$49.00+
$79.00+
$29.00+
$39.00+
$75.00+

$299.00+

$20.00+
$49.00+
$49.00+
$49.00+
$65.00+
$49.00+
$90.00+
$35.00+

Manicure & Pedicure

Express Manicure

Gel Polish Express Mani
Deluxe Manicure

Gel Polish Deluxe Mani
Express Pedicure

Gel Polish Express Pedi
Deluxe Pedicure

Gel Polish Deluxe Pedi

Toe/Finger Nails Cut
Clip, Shape & Polish Change

Polish Change
Kids Polish Change
Add-On French
Add-on Paraffin

$28.00+
$53.00+
$39.00+
$63.99+
$45.00+
$69.99+
$65.00+
$89.99+
$15.00+
$25.00+
$20.00+
$15.00+
+$10.00
+$10.00

*Hand/Feet Care Avail For Men Too!*

Nail Enhancements

Acrylic Nail Extensions
Acrylic Nail Fill

Gel Nail Extensions

Gel Nail Tips

Gel Overlay

Gel Fill

Nail Art (Each Nail)

3D Nail Art

Gel Nail Repair (Each Nail)
Gel Polish

French Gel Polish

Gel Polish'/Removal
Gel/Acrylic Nail Removal

$75.00+
$59.00+
$79.00+
$65.00+
$59.00+
$59.00+
$4.99+
$6.99+
$10.00+
$45.00+
$55.00+
$20.00+
$35/$45+



Henna MED SPA SERVICES

Semi-Permanent Make-Up Henna Event (per artist/hr)$100.00 Facial

99.99+ each i
$3 ﬁ!iilaHTZ::;‘o o Eg%g? Basic/Cleansing (30 min) $55.00
Microblading ' Signature Facial (40 min)  $85.00
POOstre;I Brow Wedding & Parties Relaxation (60)min) 295.00
mbre brow : : Luxury (75 min 125.00
Nano Brow Br!dal Hal.rstyle. $159.00+ Add Blackhead Removal +$20.00
L. Bridesmaid Hairstyle $120.00+
Combination Brow , Face Bleach $45.00
, Bridal Dupatta & Dressup $75.00+ : .
Eyeliner .. Microneedling (1 hr) $229.99
y Dupatta Pining $20.00+ : _
Lip Tint/Blush Sari Tie U $35.00+ Dermaplaning (30 min) $129.00
& Dermaplaning Facial (75 min)$199.99
Follow Up (6-8 wks 199.00+ in Ti i i
Touch Upp((AnnuaII)) 1299 00+ PACKAGES (Hair+Makeup) EII; ?:.klm jEnening (75 min $12????????
| | Non-Bridal Pkg $199.99+ ow $299.
Bridesmaid Pkg $210.00+

Engagement Pkg $220.00+
Wedding Bridal Pkg $299.00+
$279.99+

Reception Pkg

Massage

Indian Oil Head (25 min) $45.00
Make Up Half Body (30 min) $49.00
Regular Make-up $65.00+ Full Body (60 min) $79.99
Glam Make-up $79.00+ Face + Body (90 min) $125.00
Bridal Make-up $150.00+ Hot Stone (75 min) $150.00

Back Exfoliation (30 min)  $75.00
Add-on Massage (15 min)  +$20.00

Add-on AIRBRUSH MAKE UP +$25.00
Strip Lash Application $15.00+




HAIR SERVICES

Hair Cuts
Undercut $15.00
Face Framing $45.00
Bangs/Fringes $15.00+
Hair Thinning $20.00+
Basic Hair Trim $30.00+
Hair Cut (one length)

« Thin/Fine Hair $45.00+

« Thick/Course Hair $55.00+
Women Hair Cut

« Short $50.00+

« Shoulder $60.00+

« Below Shoulder $70.00+
Women Layer Cut

« Layer Hair Trim $45.00+

« Short $65.00+

« Shoulder $75.00+

« Below Shoulder $85.00+
Women Shampoo

« Short $15.00

« Shoulder $18.00

« Below Shoulder $20.00
Men Cuts & Shampoo
Men Hair Cut $35.00+
Men Beard Trim $15.00+
Men Shampoo $8.00+

Basic Blow Dry
e Short
« Shoulder
« Below Shoulder
Hair Tattoo
« Simple
« Creative
Kids Cut:
Girl's Cut & Style (<12 yrs)
Boy's Cut & Style (<12yrs)

Hair Treatments

Scalp treatment

« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder
Repair treatment

« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder
Spa treatment

« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder
Olaplex Treatment

« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder

$25.00
$35.00
$45.00

$8.00+
$20.00+

$25.00+
$25.00+

$60.00+
$70.00+
$80.00+

$60.00+
$70.00+
$80.00+

$115.00+
$132.00+
$150.00+

$90.00+
$100.00+
$120.00+

Hair Styles
Blow Dry Style
« Short
- Shoulder
« Below Shoulder
Iron Styling (Flat/Curl)
« Short
« Shoulder
« Below Shoulder
Hair Braiding (Short Hair)
« Simple Braid
 Single French Braid
« Double French Braid
 Braid with Ironing
« Braid with Parandi
« Shoulder length
« Below Shoulder
« Hip length
Updo Hairstyles
« Short
« Shoulder
« Below Shoulder
Half up Half down
« With Flat Iron
« With Curls
Clip in Hair Extensions

$35.00+
$45.00+
$55.00+

$45.00+
$55.00+
$65.00+

$25.00
$40.00
$55.00
$80.00
$80.00
+$10.00
+$15.00
+$20.00

$75.00+
$85.00+
$95.00+

$75.00+
$95.00+
$65.00+



Hair Colour

~ull Hair Colour

« Short

« Shoulder

- Below Shoulder
Hichiights / Lowlights
—Shoit

+ Shiculder

« below Shoulder
Partial Highlights

« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder
Colour + Foils

« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder
Root Touch Up

« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder
Balayage

« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder

Peekaboo Fashion Colour

» Short
« Shoulder
e Below Shoulder

$160.00+
$180.00+
$200.00+

$175.00+
$185.00+
$195.00+

$150.00+
$160.00+
$170.00+

$180.00+
$190.00+
$200.00+

$110.00+
$130.00+
$150.00+

$200.00+
$225.00+
$245.00+

5000 ST D

$160.00+
$170.00+

Lightening Full Head
« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder
Lightening Half Head
« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder
Lightening Roots
Hair Toning

« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder
Individual Foil

Each Additional Colour

Men Hair Colour
« Men Hair Colour
« Men Hair Bleach

Double Process Colour

Henna On Hair
(Application Only)
« Short
« Shoulder
« Below Shoulder

$160.00+
$170.00+
$180.00+

$95.00+
$105.00+
$115.00+
$130.00

$80.00+
$90.00+
$100.00+
+$15.00
+$15.00

$50.00+
$60.00+
$75.00+

$35.00+
$45.00+
$55.00+

Refer a Friend and you both get
$20 off on your next hair service

Perms/Keratin
Regular Perms

« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder
Special Perms (Spiral/

Piggy Back/Candle Stick)

« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder
Keratin Smoothening
e Regrowth only

« Short

« Shoulder

« Below Shoulder
Hip Length Hair

$149.99+
$159.99+
$169.99+

$199.99+
$249.99+
$299.99+

$199.99+
$249.99+
$349.99+
$449.99+
+$50.00

Add-On Hair Treatment +$25.00




Arms Half
Back Full
Back Half
Bikini Line
Brazilian
Chin

Chest

Butt Cheeks
Face

Fingers or Toes
Nose or Ears
Legs Full
Legs Half
Neck
Stomach
Side Burns
Upperlip
Underarms

p

$79.00
$199.00
$149.00
$259.00
$169.00
$119.00
$169.00
$65.00
$149.00
$169.00
$169.00
$65.00
$65.00
$399.00
$229.00
$79.00
$149.00
$99.00
$65.00
$99.00

Unibrow

Back & Shoulders
Chest Only
Chest & Abdomen
Back Full

Back Half

Beard Sculpting
Arms Full

Arms Half

Legs Full

Legs Half

Hand or Feet
Neck
Underarms
Cheeks

Nose or Ears

$54.00
$359.00
$199.00
$349.00
$299.00
$199.00
$149.00
$299.00
$209.00
$449.00
$299.00
$89.00
$99.00
$99.00
$89.00
$75.00

Packages Available
Contact Us for Prices



