## BEAUTY, LUXURY. SPA



Unwind, Revitalize, and Glow with our Exclusive Salon & Spa **Treatments** 



Follow Us:







## **Operational Hours**

MONDAY **TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY** 

10am - 6pm 11am - 4pm 11am - 3pm

## **Contact Us**

- **1** 250 374 9744
- bhumikassalonandspa@gmail.com
- bhumikasalon.wixsite.com/bhumikasalonandspa
- 107-755 McGill Rd., Kamloops, BC, V2C 0B6

Walk-Ins Welcome **TRU Discounts Available** (Conditions Apply) Gift Certificates Available

\*All prices subject to change without notification\*

#### **CANCELLATION POLICY**

We value your business and ask you to respect our business scheduling policy.

If you are unable to make it to your scheduled appointment, please give us 24 hours advance notice, so you will not be charged for the appointment.

If less than 24 hours notice is given, you will be expected to pay 50% of the scheduled service.

If you do not show up then you will be expected to pay 100% of the scheduled service.

Thank You!

\*DEPOSITS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE\*

We offer LASER HAIR REMOVAL (See Separate Price List)

We Offer Packages / Deals! Please Contact Us For More Info

**Monthly Specials Available!!!** Follow Us on Social Media or Subscribe on our website to be on our email list and stay up to date.

Did you like a service done by us? We would appreciate if you left us a Google Review to let others know... Thank you for your time!!!

Threading		Waxing (For Wome	n)	Manicure & Pedicure	e
Eyebrow	\$15.00+	Eyebrow	\$22.00+	Express Manicure	\$28.00+
Upper Lip/Lower Lip	\$10.00+	Upper Lip/Chin/Forehead	\$12.00+	Gel Polish Express Mani	\$53.00+
Chin/Forehead	\$10.00+	Front Neck/Back Neck	\$15/\$20+	Deluxe Manicure	\$39.00+
Cheeks	\$12.00+	Side Burns	\$20.00+	Gel Polish Deluxe Mani	\$63.99+
Side Burns	\$15.00+	Nose/Ears	\$15.00+	Express Pedicure	\$45.00+
Full Face (Excl Brows)	\$32.00+	Full Face (excl Brows)	\$45.00+	Gel Polish Express Pedi	\$69.99+
Full Face (Incl Brows)	\$45.00+	Hands/Knuckles	\$15.00+	Deluxe Pedicure	\$65.00+
Neck	\$12.00+	Underarms	\$25.00+	Gel Polish Deluxe Pedi	\$89.99+
Lift & Tinting		Half Arms	\$29.00+	Toe/Finger Nails Cut	\$15.00+
Eyebrow Tint	\$19.00+	Full Arms	\$49.00+	Clip, Shape & Polish Change	\$25.00+
Eyelashes Tint	\$28.00+	Bikini Lines	\$25.00+	Polish Change	\$20.00+
Brow Lamination	\$69.99+	Full Bikini	\$45.00+	Kids Polish Change	\$15.00+
	_	Brazilian	\$75.00+	Add-On French	+\$10.00
Eyelash Lift	\$69.99+	Half Legs	\$49.00+	Add-on Paraffin	+\$10.00
HENNA BROWS	\$45.00+	Full Legs	\$79.00+	*Hand/Feet Care Avail For A	Men Too!*
<b>Eyelash Extensions</b>		Chest	\$29.00+	<b>Nail Enhancements</b>	
Natural Set	\$99.00+	Half Back/Abdomen	\$39.00+	Acrylic Nail Extensions	\$75.00+
Classic Full Set	\$129.00+	Full Back	\$75.00+	Acrylic Nail Fill	\$59.00+
Classic Fill	\$69.00+	Full Body Wax (Excl Face)	\$299.00+	Gel Nail Extensions	\$79.00+
Hybrid/Wispy Set	\$149.99+	Waxing (For Men)		Gel Nail Tips	\$65.00+
Hybrid Fill	\$90.00+	Cheeks	¢20 00 i	Gel Overlay	\$59.00+
Volume Set	\$179.00+		\$20.00+	Gel Fill	\$59.00+
Volume Fill	\$110.00+	Chest	\$49.00+	Nail Art (Each Nail)	\$4.99+
Mega Volume Set	\$189.99+	Abs	\$49.00+	3D Nail Art	\$6.99+
Mega Volume Fill	\$125.00+	Shoulder & Neck	\$49.00+	Cel Nail Repair (Each Nail)	\$10.00+
Lash Touch Up	\$50.00+	Full Arms	\$65.00+	Gel Polish	\$45.00+
Eyelash Extension Removal		Half Back	\$49.00+	French Gel Polish	\$55.00+
Coloured Lash Add-On	\$10.00+	Full Back	\$90.00+	Gel Polish Removal	\$20.00+
UV LASH EXTENSIONS	+\$25.00	Underarms	\$35.00+	Gel/Acrylic Nail Removal	\$35/\$45+

## Semi-Permanent Make-Up \$399.99+ each

Microblading
Powdered Brow
Ombre Brow
Nano Brow
Combination Brow
Eyeliner
Lip Tint/Blush

Follow Up (6-8 wks) \$199.00+ Touch Up (Annually) \$299.00+



## Make Up

Regular Make-up	\$65.00+
Glam Make-up	\$79.00+
Bridal Make-up	\$150.00+
Add-on AIRBRUSH MAKE	UP +\$25.00
Strip Lash Application	\$15.00+

#### Henna

Henna Event (per artist/hr) \$100.00 Bridal Henna \$150.00+ Henna Tattoo & Art \$10.00+

## Wedding & Parties

Bridal Hairstyle	\$159.00+
Bridesmaid Hairstyle	\$120.00+
Bridal Dupatta & Dressup	\$75.00+
Dupatta Pining	\$20.00+
Sari Tie Up	\$35.00+

#### **PACKAGES (Hair+Makeup)**

Non-Bridal Pkg	\$199.99+
Bridesmaid Pkg	\$210.00+
Engagement Pkg	\$220.00+
Wedding Bridal Pkg	\$299.00+
Reception Pkg	\$279.99+



## **MED SPA SERVICES**

## **Facial**

Basic/Cleansing (30 min)	\$55.00
Signature Facial (40 min)	\$85.00
Relaxation (60 min)	\$95.00
Luxury (75 min)	\$125.00
Add Blackhead Removal	+\$20.00
Face Bleach	\$45.00
Microneedling (1 hr)	\$229.99
Dermaplaning (30 min)	\$129.00
Dermaplaning Facial (75 min	)\$199.99
RF Skin Tightening (75 min)	\$199.00
BB Glow	\$299.99



## Massage

Indian Oil Head (25 min)	\$45.00
Half Body (30 min)	\$49.00
Full Body (60 min)	\$79.99
Face + Body (90 min)	\$125.00
Hot Stone (75 min)	\$150.00
Back Exfoliation (30 min)	\$75.00
Add-on Massage (15 min)	+\$20.00

## HAIR SERVICES

## **Hair Cuts**

Hall Cuts	
Undercut	\$15.00
Face Framing	\$45.00
Bangs/Fringes	\$15.00+
Hair Thinning	\$20.00+
Basic Hair Trim	\$30.00+
Hair Cut (one length)	
<ul> <li>Thin/Fine Hair</li> </ul>	\$45.00+
<ul> <li>Thick/Course Hair</li> </ul>	\$55.00+
Women Hair Cut	
<ul><li>Short</li></ul>	\$50.00+
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$60.00+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$70.00+
Women Layer Cut	
<ul> <li>Layer Hair Trim</li> </ul>	\$45.00+
<ul><li>Short</li></ul>	\$65.00+
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$75.00+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$85.00+
Women Shampoo	
• Short	\$15.00
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$18.00
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$20.00
Men Cuts & Shampoo	
Men Hair Cut	\$35.00+
Men Beard Trim	\$15.00+
Men Shampoo	\$8.00+

Basic Blow Dry	
• Short	\$25.00
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$35.00
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$45.00
Hair Tattoo	
• Simple	\$8.00+
<ul> <li>Creative</li> </ul>	\$20.00+
Kids Cut:	
Girl's Cut & Style (<12 yrs)	\$25.00+
Boy's Cut & Style (<12yrs)	\$25.00+

## Hair Treatments

scaip treatment	
• Short	\$60.00+
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$70.00+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$80.00+
Repair treatment	
• Short	\$60.00+
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$70.00+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$80.00+

## Spa treatment • Short

91101C \$115.0	
• Shoulder \$132.0	0+

\$115 00+

## • Below Shoulder \$150.00+

Olaplex Treatment	
• Short	\$90.00+

•	Shoulder	\$100.00
•	Silouidei	\$100.00°

)+
)

## **Hair Styles**

## **Blow Dry Style**

• Short

•	31101 C	Ψ33.001
•	Shoulder	\$45.00+
•	Below Shoulder	\$55.00+

\$35 00+

42E 00

## Iron Styling (Flat/Curl)

<ul><li>Short</li></ul>	\$45.00+
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$55.00+
• Below Shoulder	\$65.00+

## Hair Braiding (Short Hair)

Cinanala Duaid

• Simple Braid	\$25.00
<ul> <li>Single French Braid</li> </ul>	\$40.00
Double French Braid	\$55.00

Braid with Ironing	\$80.00

Brai	d wi	th P	arandi	\$80.00
41			4.1	. 410.00

• Shoulder length	+\$10.00
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	+\$15.00

•	Hip length	+\$20.00
١-	The icingui	. Ψ20.00

## **Updo Hairstyles**

•	Short	\$75.00+	
	Clara del alla de	¢05.00.	

•	Shoulder	\$85.00+

<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$95.00+
------------------------------------	----------

## Half up Half down

•	With Flat Iron	\$75.00+

• With Curls \$95	5.0	0
-------------------	-----	---

## Clip in Hair Extensions \$65.00+

Hair Colour	
Full Hair Colour	
Short	\$160.00+
\$houlder	\$180.00+
Below Shoulder	\$200.00+
Highlights / Lowlights	
Short	\$175.00+
• Shoulder	\$185.00+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$195.00+
Partial Highlights	
• Short	\$150.00+
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$160.00+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$170.00+
Colour + Foils	
• Short	\$180.00+
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$190.00+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$200.00+
Root Touch Up	
• Short	\$110.00+
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$130.00+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$150.00+
Balayage	
• Short	\$200.00+
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$225.00+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$245.00+
Peekaboo Fashion Colour	
• Short	\$150.00+
Shoulder	\$160.00+
Below Shoulder	\$170.00+

Lightening Full Head	
• Short	\$160.00-
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$170.00+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$180.00-
Lightening Half Head	
• Short	\$95.00+
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$105.00-
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$115.00+
<b>Lightening Roots</b>	\$130.00
Hair Toning	
• Short	\$80.00+
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$90.00+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$100.00-
Individual Foil	+\$15.00
<b>Each Additional Colour</b>	+\$15.00
Men Hair Colour	
<ul> <li>Men Hair Colour</li> </ul>	\$50.00+
<ul> <li>Men Hair Bleach</li> </ul>	\$60.00+
<b>Double Process Colour</b>	\$75.00+
Henna On Hair	
(Application Only)	
• Short	\$35.00+
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$45.00+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$55.00+



Refer a Friend and you both get \$20 off on your next hair service

## Perms/Keratin

## **Regular Perms**

Short

• Short	\$149.99+
• Shoulder	\$159.99+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$169.99+

## **Special Perms** (Spiral/

Piggy Back/Candle Stick)

31101 0	Ψ177.77.
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$249.99+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$299.99+

\$199 99+

#### **Keratin Smoothening**

<ul> <li>Regrowth only</li> </ul>	\$199.99+
• Short	\$249.99+
<ul> <li>Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$349.99+
<ul> <li>Below Shoulder</li> </ul>	\$449.99+
Hip Length Hair	+\$50.00





# LASER HAIR REMOVAL

## Women

Areola	\$79.00
Arms Full	\$199.00
Arms Half	\$149.00
Back Full	\$259.00
Back Half	\$169.00
Bikini Line	\$119.00
Brazilian	\$169.00
Chin	\$65.00
Chest	\$149.00
Butt Cheeks	\$169.00
Face	\$169.00
Fingers or Toes	\$65.00
Nose or Ears	\$65.00
Legs Full	\$399.00
Legs Half	\$229.00
Neck	\$79.00
Stomach	\$149.00
Side Burns	\$99.00
Upperlip	\$65.00
Underarms	\$99.00



## Men



Unibrow	\$54.00
Back & Shoulders	\$359.00
Chest Only	\$199.00
Chest & Abdomen	\$349.00
Back Full	\$299.00
Back Half	\$199.00
Beard Sculpting	\$149.00
Arms Full	\$299.00
Arms Half	\$209.00
Legs Full	\$449.00
Legs Half	\$299.00
Hand or Feet	\$89.00
Neck	\$99.00
Underarms	\$99.00
Cheeks	\$89.00
Nose or Ears	\$75.00

Packages Available Contact Us for Prices